®
Connecting the World, Leading the Future
      The company specializes in the production and sales of IEC 60309 industrial plugs, sockets
, and couplers. The products feature excellent dustproof, waterproof, heat-resistant, and cold-
resistant properties, making them widely used in data centers, new energy, iron and steel indu
stries, petrochemicals, power facilities, construction sites, and plastic machinery equipment. Al
l products strictly adhere to the ISO9001:2000 quality management system, comply with the in
ternational standards IEC 60309-1 and IEC 60309-2, and have obtained UL, CE, CQC, ROHS, an

9
Catalog number guide
Part number configuration
GF          5          30           P          6           W
1 2 3 4 5
Catalog number guide
1    Number of poles 3
4
5
2 Poles, 3 Wire
3 Poles, 4 Wire
4 Poles, 5 Wire
2    Ampere rating 20
30
60
100
20A
30A
60A
100A
3  Type P
C
R/RA
B
Plug
Connector
Receptacle
4  Ground wire
Inlet
    position
According to IEC 60 309-2 and UL 1682
5  Degree of
    protection W IP67/IP69K
None IP44
10
We have attached great importance to product innovation over theye ars,from research and development to
production by seniortechnical  personnel, every year according to the new market trendsthe launch  of many
products in line with market demand. in ourcontinuous eff orts, we have won many honors, but we are
notcomplacent, but as a ladder to higher goals....
In order to ensure the stability and reliability of product quality, weadhere  to the international quality standard system
operation, and theimplementation of strict testing and monitoring of products, our highstandards because of the
pursuit of brand perfection, our manycertifi cations are not only glory, but also our driving force forward.
HONOR
CERTIFICATE
11
12
®
3
2P+E
4
3P+E
5
3P+N+E
Plug and Receptacle
IP44
Ordering Information
200/250 GF 332P6
Wire
IP44 Series
Configuration Voltage Catalog Number
2 Pole
3 Wire
3 Pole
4 Wire
380/415
200/250
GF 430P6
GF 430P9
4 Pole
5 Wire
200/346/240/415
120/208-144/250
GF 532P6